
Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00 am
MA4344 Advanced Group Theory: 

ADB 1020

(D Flannery)

CS4423 Networks: 

MY129

(T Rossmann)

10:00 am
CT420 Real Time Systems Lab: 

CSB-G009

(J Manzoor / M Schukat)

CT4104 Computer and Network 

Security: 

Tyndall Theatre

(M Schukat / P Verma)

CT420 Real Time Systems: 

CSB-1006

(J Manzoor / M Schukat)

CT421 Artificial Intelligence: 

AUC G002 Theatre

(C O'Riordan)

11:00 am
CT420 Real Time Systems Lab: 

CSB-G009

(J Manzoor / M Schukat)

CT4108 Distributed Systems: 

ENG-G047 Theatre

(W Qureshi)

CT421 Artificial Intelligence: 

AUC G002 Theatre

(C O'Riordan)

12:00 pm
MA342 Topology: 

McMunn Theatre

(T Rossmann)

MA342 Topology: 

ENG-G018

(T Rossmann)

MA3491 Fields & Applications: 

ENG-2033

(E Sköldberg)

MA3491 Fields & Applications: 

ENG-2035

(E Sköldberg)

1:00 pm

CT4104 Computer and Network 

Security: 

ENG-2002

(M Schukat / P Verma)

[A] CS402 Cryptography: Dillon 

Theatre

[B]  CS Research Seminar Series: CSB-

1007

CS402 Cryptography: 

AC202

(A Carnevale)

2:00 pm

CT4104 Computer and Network 

Security Lab: 

CSB-G010

(M Schukat / P Verma)

CT420 Real Time Systems Lab: 

CSB-G009

(J Manzoor / M Schukat)

CS4423 Networks: 

Larmor Theatre

(T Rossmann)

3:00 pm

CT4104 Computer and Network 

Security Lab: 

CSB-G010

(M Schukat / P Verma)

CT420 Real Time Systems Lab: 

CSB-G009

(J Manzoor / M Schukat)

 CT420 Real Time Systems: 

Tyndall Theatre

(J Manzoor / M Schukat)

MA4344 Advanced Group Theory: 

AC204

(D Flannery)

4:00 pm

MA3103 Introduction to 

Bioinformatics Lab: 

Block E, BLE-2012

(L Jermiin)

MA3103 Introduction to 

Bioinformatics : 

CSB-1005

(L Jermiin)

CT4108 Distributed Systems: 

McMunn Theatre

(W Qureshi)

5:00 pm

MA3103 Introduction to 

Bioinformatics Lab: 

Block E, BLE-2012

(L Jermiin)

MA3103 Introduction to 

Bioinformatics : 

CSB-1005

(L Jermiin)

CT4108 Distributed Systems: 

McMunn Theatre

(W Qureshi)

6:00 pm

Monday 5 January 2026

Version 1

4BCT Timetable 2025/2026 Year 4, Semester 2

B
.S

c.
 i

n
 C

o
m

p
u

te
r 

S
ci

e
n

ce
 &

 I
n

fo
rm

a
ti

o
n

 T
e

ch
n

o
lo

g
y

https://www.cs.universityofgalway.ie/timetables/

https://www.cs.universityofgalway.ie/timetables/
https://www.cs.universityofgalway.ie/timetables/

